C3JUL25 PRICE REFCRT AmT/MAZ 25.2.0 PRCOCO2
12:16:05{(EDT} REPORTING DATE: CG3JULZ5 PAGEF 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUL25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,8
FAVORITES : 5

$32.00 PAYS (US Dollars}

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFTCIAL

1st 5 ) 2.60 2.10 2.10

2nd 7 2.60 2.40

3rd 6 3.20

4th VA

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.C0 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/7 6.40 3.2¢

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/7/¢6 9.50 4,75

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10C PAYS (US Dollars)
5/7/6/2 25,20 2.52

e



03JULZ25
12:42:30{(EDT)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 03JUL25
RACE : 2

SQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISE
SCRATCHED RYUKNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist iC

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
QFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
16/3/ALL

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
10/3/1/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/10

10/3/1/5

Win

66,60

$2.00 PAYS
1868.80

$1.00 PAYS
2527.40

$1.00 PAYS
12579.00

$2.00 PAYS
121.20

03JULZ25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{(US Dollars}

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

20.80
30.60

00 PAYS

934.40

50 PAYS
1263.70

10 PAYS
1257.90

00 PAYS
60.60

{(Us

(US

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

11.¢c0
32.20
3.60

Delliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



03JUL25
13:14:07{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JULZS

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st &

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1/2

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL
10/ALL

ALL/6

$2.

$1.

5.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
20.60

00 PAYS
31.10

00 PAYS
151.30

00 PAYS
230.20
6.20

03JUL25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dcllars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.40
4.80

00 PAYS
10.30C

50 PAYS
15.h5

10 PAYS
15.13

00 PAYS
i1l5.1¢
3.10

(s

{U3

(Us

(GS

Show

2.40
3.00
2.20

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

PRCQOCO2
PAGE# 1



033UL25

13:44:26(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
03JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JULZ25

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINTSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

%2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1¢

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 5

Fxacta
QOFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1G6/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/6/5

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
6/1C

10/3/6/5

Win

16.40

$2.00 PAYS
362.20

$1.00 PAYS
1101.090

$1.00 PAYS
113068.40

$2.00 PAYS
139.00

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Piace

12,20
6.60

00 PAYS

181.10

50 PAYS
550.50

106 PAYS
1130.84

00 PAYS
69.50

{us

(Us

(GBS

(us

Show

9.60
3.40C
5.8¢0

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



03J0L25 PRICE REFORT

14:15:40(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUL25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 5

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
8/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/1/5

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
10/8

52,

1.

51.

52,

Win

00 PAYS
20.60

00 PAYS
31.00

GO PAYS
231.80

00 PAYS
80.20

03JUL25

AnT/MAZ2 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

1.

$0.

50.

S1.

Place

G0 PAYS
10.30

50 PAYS
15,50

10 PAYS
23.19

00 PAYS
40.10

(Us

(Us

(USs

{us

Show

2.80
3.40
3.80

Dollars)

Deliars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



03JUL25
14:43:20{EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROCGRAM
RACE : ©
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd 11

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/3/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/11/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/ALL

ALL/1

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
LAURBL 03JUL25

1/3/11/6

Win

53.80

$2.00 PAYS
337.80

$1.00 PAYS
2629.60

$1.00Q PAYS
20957.00

$2.00 PAYS
6.40
25.60

03JU0L25

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

{(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

25.00
7.00

00 PAYS
168.90

50 PAYS
1314.80

10 PAYS
2095.70C

00 PAYS
3.20
12.80

(Us

(Gs

(Us

{US

Show

14.80
6.80
5.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)



03JUL25 PRICE REPORT

15:10:42 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JULZ5
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 4/2/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/1/75

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
1/4

$2.

$1.

51.

2.

Win

0 PAYS
57.80

00 PAYS
339.8%0

00 PAYS
1523.00

00 PAYS
198.60

03JUL25

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

({US Dollars)

31.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.00
9.20

00 PAYS

28.90

50 PAYS
169.95

10 PAYS
152.30

00 PAYS
99.30

{Us

(Us

(G5

Show

5.00
3.60
3.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



03J0L25 PRICE REPORYT

15:44:43(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JULZ25
RACE : B

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,7
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

15t 2

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

52.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
34.20

G0 PAYS
211.60

00 PAYS
161%1.30

00 PAYS
96.80

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

03JUL25

{US Dollars}
Place
3.60
8.60

$1.00 PAYS
17.10

$0.50 PAYS
105.80

$0.10 PAYS
101.13

$1.C0 PAYS
48.40

(Gs

(us

(Us

sShow

2.60
6.C0
3.60

Dollars:

bDollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE¥# 1



03JUL25 PRICE REPORT

16:12:3%(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL CG3JUL25
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 5

3xd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/4

$2.

S1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
21.00

00 PAYS
32.30C

00 PAYS
102.890

00 PAYS
21.20

03JUL25

AnT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
10.50

50 PAYS
16.15

10 PAYS
10.28

o0 PAYS
i0.60

{(us

(Us

{Us

(us

Show

2.40
3.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OGZ2
PAGE# 1



C3J0L25 PRICE REPORT
16:43:03(EDT) REPORTING DATR: 03JULZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUL25
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,3
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
1st 5 7.40 3.60
2nd 1 g.20
3rd 4
4th !
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.0C PAYS
5/1 42 .80 21.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.5C PAYS
5/1/4 43.90 21,85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/1/4/7 133.190 13.31
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/5 15.20 7.60

(G5

(03

(us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.2C
2.40C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



¢3JUL25 PRICE REPORT

17:18:03(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 03JULZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 03JUL25

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/6/9/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11

FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

ist 10 4.20

2nd 6

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.
10/6 133.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS S0.
10/6/9 700.50

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.
10/6/9/8 8038.00

Daily Doukle
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.
5/10 27.00

AmMT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US bollars)

FPlace

3.60
10.40

CO PAYS

66.80

50 PAYS
350.25

10 PAYS
803.80

0C PAYS
13.50

(us

(Gs

(Us

Show

2.1¢0C
5.60
7.40C

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCC002
PAGE# 1



03JUL2Z5
17:43:59({EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O3JUL25

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PBAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/6/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
1/6/5/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
10/1

$2.

$1.

51.

S2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
9.20

Q00 PAYS
.60

00 PAYS
19.90

00 PAYS
14.80

03JUL25

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

00

50

19

0o

{US Dollars)

Place

PAYS
4.60

PAYS
4.80

PAYS
1.99

PAYS
7.40

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

Show

2.1¢
2.20
3.00C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



03JULZ5 PRICE REPORT
18:17:00(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 03JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL {3JULZ5
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/7/4/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (U
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 8 16.00
2nd 7
3rd |
4th 9
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/7 76.C0
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS
8/7/4 182.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAIL $1.00 PAYS
8/1/4/9 458.00

Daily boubile
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/8 16.40

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

S Doliars)
Place

6.60
8.60

$1.00 PAYS

38.00

$0.50 PAYS
91,45

$0.10 PAYS
45,80

$1.00 PAYS
8.20

(Us

(U3

Show

4.60
4.00
3.8¢0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOOO2
PAGEH# 1



03JUL25
18:43:43(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03J0L25

RACE : 14
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/4/311/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIATL

1st 10

2nad 4

3ra 11

4th [

Fxacta
CFFICIAL
10/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/4/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/4/11/6

Daily Doublie
OFFICIAL
8/10

52.

51.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
19.40C

GO0 PAYS
231.10

00 PAYS
89.70

00 PAYS
27.00

03JUL25

AnmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dcllars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.80
4.40

00 PAYS

.70

50 PAYS
10.55

10 PAYS
8.97

00 PAYS
13.50

(G5

(U8

(Us

{US

Show

2.80
3.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC002
PAGE# 1



03JUL25
C19:12:317(BDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 11
2nd 4
3rd 1
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/4/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/1/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
16/11

LAUREL 03JUL2S

11/4/1/13

Win

61.60

$2.00 PAYS
31%.00

$1.00 PAYS
B62.00

$1.00 PAYS
4071.40C

$2.00 PAYS
325.20

03JULZE

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

(UGS Dollars)

Place

36.20
7.40

$1.00 PAYS

159.50

50.50 PAYS
431.00

$0.10 PAYS
407.14

$1.00 PAYS
162.60

(Us

(Us

(USs

{Us

Show

8.40
3.60
2.80

Deollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Docllars}

PRCO0O0Z
PAGE# 1



